
November Readings and Prompts 
 

 
Week 44: All Saints’ Day 
PROMPT: Why is it appropriate for us to identify as ‘saints’ of God? 
Mon, Oct 30 
 Readings: Leviticus 19:1-2, 11-18; 1 John 3:1-10 
Tue, Oct 31 
 Readings: Matthew 5:1-12; Revelation 7:2-17 
Wed, Nov 1 
 Readings: Deuteronomy 10:12-22; 1 Peter 2:1-11 
Thu, Nov 2 
 Readings: Romans 7:15-25; Galatians 5:13-26 
Fri, Nov 3 
 Readings: Genesis 22:9-19; 1 Peter 1:13-23; 1 Thessalonians 4:13-18 
 
Week 45: The Blessing of Baptism 
PROMPT: What are the remarkable promises we receive from God in Baptism? 
Mon, Nov 6 
 Readings: Mark 16:14-20; 1 Peter 3:18-22 
Tue, Nov 7 
 Readings: Isaiah 56:1-8; Ephesians 4:1-16 
Wed, Nov 8 
 Readings: Mark 1:1-11; John 1:19-34 
Thu, Nov 9 
 Readings: Romans 8:12-25; Galatians 3:23-4:7 
Fri, Nov 10 
 Readings: 2 Kings 5:1-15; Titus 3:1-10 
 
Week 46: The Power of Baptism 
PROMPT: What does God do in Baptism? 
Mon, Nov 13 
 Readings: Acts 2:29-41; 1 Corinthians 12:12-20 
Tue, Nov 14 
 Readings: Acts 8:26-40; Acts 10:34-48 
Wed, Nov 15 
 Readings: John 3:1-8; John 14:15-26; 1 Peter 1:3-9 
Thu, Nov 16 
 Readings: Romans 6:1-11; Colossians 2:6-15 
Fri, Nov 17 
 Readings: Acts 9:1-19; Acts 22:1-21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Week 47: Confession and Absolution 
PROMPT:  
Mon, Nov 20 
 Readings: 2 Samuel 12:1-15; Psalm 103 
Tue, Nov 21 
 Readings: Micah 7:9-20; 2 Corinthians 13:1-10 
Wed, Nov 22 
 Readings: Psalm 51:1-12; Acts 3:17-26 
Thu, Nov 23 
 Readings: Psalm 32;  
Fri, Nov 24 
 Readings: Proverbs 28:13-28; 1 John 1:1-10 
 
Week 48: The Office of the Keys 
PROMPT:  
Mon, Nov 27 
 Readings: Matthew 16:13-23; 2 Corinthians 5:11-21 
Tue, Nov 28 
 Readings: Matthew 18:21-35 
Wed, Nov 29 
 Readings: John 20:19-23 
Thu, Nov 30 
 Readings: Daniel 9:3-19 
Fri, Dec 1 
 Readings: 


